P/N.:5PH3MSA 08/10/15/17/20/25-2XXU
P/N.:5PH3DMA 08/10/15/17/20/25-2XXU
◎:Standard Recommend
Specifications
Current Rate:1 AMP
Insulation Resistance:1000MΩ Min.
Contact Resistance:20mΩ Max.
Dielectric Voltage:500V AC for one minute

Pin Header 1.27mm SQ Pin=0.4mm 1 Row H=1.0/1.5/2.0/2.5mm SMT / Stack SMT Type
ORDER INFORMATION
Pin Header 1.27mm SQ Pin=0.4mm 2 Row H=0.85/1.0/1.5/1.7/2.0/2.5mm SMT / Stack SMT Type
Per Row (02~50)
No.of Contact
A/L1/B
Plastic Height
08:H=0.8mm
10:H=1.0mm
15:H=1.5mm
17:H=1.7mm
20:H=2.0mm
25:H=2.5mm
1:Single Row
2:Dual Row
5
 MS : Single Plastic  SMT
DM : Dual Plastic  SMT
P H 3 A X X - -X X X UX X X X X N X A/B/C
EX.:060033050
A:6.00(060)
B/L1:3.30(033)
C/B:5.00(050)
A/B/C For 5PH5MSAXX-1/2
A/L1/B For 5PH5DMAXX-1/2
N:W/O Peg
P:With Peg ◎T:Tube, W/O Cap
C:Tube, With Cap
H :Tape & Reel, W/O Cap
R:Tape & Reel,With Cap
U:RoHS Hi-Temp.
A:A Type
B:B Type
(For Single Row Only)
N:Non Type
(For Dual Row Only)
(For Dual Row Only)